Start
Term 1 (Eastern Division) | Thursday 6 February Friday 11 April
Term 1 — School Monday 14 April Tuesday 29 April
Holidays
Term 2 Wednesday 30 April Friday 4 July
Term 2 — School Monday 7 July Monday 21 July
Holidays
Term 3 Tuesday 22 July Friday 26 September
Term 3 - School Monday 29 September | Monday 13 October
Holidays
Term 4 Tuesday 14 October Friday 19 December
Term 4 — School Monday 22 December | Friday 30 January 2026
Holidays

2025 School Development Days: Term 1-31% January 2025 to Wednesday 5" February,
Term 2 - 28 April & 29 April, Term 3 - 21 July
Term 4-Mon 13" October. 2026 School Development Days: Term 1 — 27" to 30" January 2026




